

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th & 7th B/W					
ABSTRACT OF WORK					
N/WORK- Construction of Road from					
Mit Nagar to Rupali Tikapatti to					
Devi Patti Road.					
Agry. Herendra Pat. Syb.					
Ref. Agcy. No- 109/SID/2019-2020.					
Date of Commence 06/02/2020.					
Date of Completion - 03/11/2020					
Work on					
(1) Setting out Pillars					
0.90 km P- (38)					
Rs 33173.60/km				Rs	2985620
(2) clearing & grubbing road level.					
0.315 Hcr P- (38)					
Rs 49496.70/Hcr				Rs	1559120
(3) Construction of embankment					
with approved material level					
up to 1000m.					
1072.23 m ³ P- (38)					
Rs 184.19/m ³				Rs	19749920
				Rs	2429420

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Construction of embankment 21/4					
Range 100 m					
2618.43 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 142.35/m ³				78.5	38582620
(5/5) Construction of sub-grade					
Earthen shoulder					
699.72 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 176.75/m ³				28.4	12367620
(6/6) Construction of sub-grade					
1404.0 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 176.75/m ³				78.5	24815720
(7/7) Plw Lay & Compay of J.S.B					
Gravel - 1					
490.80 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 2766.34/m ³				78.5	135771020
(8/8) Plw Lay & Compay of 60/30 mm Gravel					
255.66 m ³ P-(39)					
@ 3437.72/m ³				78.5	87888820
(9/9) Plw & apply Prime Coat SS-1					
2272.50 m ² P-(39)					
@ 42.48/m ²				28.4	9653620

Continuation

R. 333373420

H. ALV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) Boundary and capping fence					
Cost Rs 1					
2272.50 m ² P-40					
@ 14.39/m ²				Rs.	3270/20
(11/11) Plw Laying & comping of 20 mm					
finish m-s-s					
2272.50 m ² P-40					
@ 189.38/m ²				Rs.	42582/20
(12/12) Plw Laying & comping of 6.5 B					
Gr-1 under c.c. foot					
113.63 m ² P-40					
@ 2766.32/m ²				Rs.	31433/20
(13/13) Construction of cement					
concrete foot m-s-s					
181.80 m ² P-40					
@ 6662.13/m ²				Rs.	120028/20
(14/14) Laying 100mm solid layer					
prepared sub-grade					
300.0 m ² P-40					
@ 503.51/m ²				Rs.	151053/20
				Rs.	54,57,913/20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/15) Providing Long R.C.C. HPs					
200 mm ϕ Irrigation Pipe					
30.0 m p - (41)					
e 1589.20/m —————				Rq.	4767620
(16/17) Km stone					
2 nos p - (41)					
e 2209.98/Mo —————				Rq.	442020
(18/18) 200 m stone					
4 nos p - (41)					
e 620.31/Mo —————				Rq.	248120
(18/20) 600 mm equivalent pipe					
4 nos p - (41)					
e 3394.71/Mo —————				Rq.	1357920
(19/21) 600 mm channel					
2 nos p - (41)					
e 4567.82/Mo —————				Rq.	913620
(20/23) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
4 nos p - (41)					
e 6387.2/Mo —————				Rq.	2553020
				Rq.	55,60,75520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/23) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular 2 nos P- (42)					
e 4443.34/No				2R.	889520
(22/25) Road marking on B.T					
120.0 m ² P- (42)					
e 735.40/m ²				2R.	8824820
(23/26) Road marking on c-c Point					
60.0 m ² P- (42)					
e 834.64/m ²				2R.	5007720
(24/27) Pl & fixing of Boundary Pillars					
16 nos P- (42)					
e 464.66/No				2R.	743520
(25/28) providing and erecting and Plane Identification sign Board.					
4 nos P- (42)					
e 11712.88/No				2R.	4685220
(26/29) providing & fixing of Typical masonry boundary sign Board					
5 nos P- (42)					
e 9333.79/No				2R.	4667020
				24.58, 08, 73220	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/30) P/Wall excavation for sdr					
19.896 m ³ P - (43)					
e 285.17 m ³ —————				R.	1699520
(28/31) P/W P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
9.19 m ³ P - (43)					
e 5311.12 m ³ —————				R.	4880920
(29/32) P/W P.C.C. m-20 in sub-sdr					
71.42 m ³ P - (40)					
e 6304.35 m ³ —————				R.	45025720
(30/33) P/W R.C.C. M/R 10000 H.P					
15.0 m P - (43)					
e 3553.0/m —————				R.	5345020
(31/34) Painty on parapet wall (Black & white)					
46.20 m ² P - (43)					
e 95.63/m ² —————				R.	394820
				R.	63,82,39120
@ Add 12% G.S.T ————				R.	76588720
@ Add 1% L.Cess ————				R.	6382420
Less Previous Payment				R.	72,12,10200
Net P.M. (44) (-) R.				R.	64,11,96320
				R.	80013920

Continuation

CPD
27.06.21
E.C